
4 MH

A-1

R-1

FO
R A

 PR
D

M-1

SU-PERMIT

M-H

M-1

M-1

A-1

A-1

CONTR'S YARD

A-1

SU-PERMIT CELLULAR TELEPHONE FAC

M-H

C-1 SU-PERMIT PLUMBING & HEATING BUS OFF-EQUIP STRG YD & OTHER REL USES

A-1

A-1

A-1 SUP FOR LIGHT INDUSTRIAL USES (FOOD PRCESSNG & RELATED 
SALES & RV, BOAT, & AUTO STRG)

A-1

A-1

C-1

A-1

A-1

M-1

A-1
SU

-PE
RM

IT
SF

D 2
WH

& G
EN

RE
PA

IR
OF

AU
TO

S & LIG
HT

TR
UCKS

HEALTH CNTR & MH

A-1

M-H

A-1
A-1

A-1

A-1

SU-PERMIT COUNTY

M-1

R-2

C-1

A-1

A-1
A-1

M-H

SU-PERMIT PDA MINI-W
AREHOUSE & TH

C-1

A-1 SU-PERMIT

A-1
 SU

-PE
RM

IT 
CO

NT
R'S

 YD
 & 

C-
2

US
ES

 TO
 AL

LO
W 

AN
 O

FF
ICE

 BL
DG

C-1
A-1

M-1
A-1

A-1

SU-PERMIT FOR A PDA

A-1
 SU

-PE
RM

IT

M-H
M-H

R-1

A-1

A-1

R-2 USES

SU-PERMIT 2 MH

SU
-P

ER
MI

T F
OR

2 S
FD

A-1

A-1 SU-PERMIT

A-1

RADIO TOWER &

R-1 SU-PERMIT MH PARK

A-1

A-1

A-1

SUP FOR C1 USES, EXCLUDING PKG LIQ, 
GAS STA & TAILOR/DRESS MAKING

R-1 SU-PERMIT PDA MINI-WAREHOUSE & TH

C-N

C-1  SU-PERMIT

FO
R 

C-
1U

SE
S, 

CO
NT

RC
TR

S Y
AR

D,
 & 

C-
LI 

US
E O

F S
HE

ET
 M

ET
AL

 W
OR

KIN
G 

(LI
GH

T)

A-1 SU-PERMIT
 & CONTR'S YDS

OFF/WAREHOUSE

SU
PERMIT

FOR MULTIPLE SF DWELLINGS

A-1 SU-PERMIT PDA MINI-WAREHOUSE & TH

A-1A-1SUP FOR CONTR'S YARD & PARKING LOT

C-1 R-1

SU
-P

ER
MI

T F
OR

CN
TR

'S 
YA

RD

SU-PERMIT FOR CNTR'S YARD

A-1
C-1

SU-PERMIT CONTR'S EQUIP SALES & MANUFACTURING, ASSEMBLING, 

MAINTAINING & REPAIRING MECHANICAL DEVICES

SU-PERMIT 2 SFD

SU-PERMIT

A-1 SU-PERMITCONTR'S YD & MH FORWATCHMAN/CARETAKER

C-1

A-1

SU
-PE

RM
IT 

FO
R S

PE
CIF

IC 
O-

1 &
 C-

1 U
SE

S

CONTRACTOR'S YARD A-1

A-1

SU-PERMIT FOR A PLANNED DEVELOPMENT AREA

A-1SUP FOR R-2 USES, 2 SFD

SUP FOR C-LI USE OF CONTR'S 
EQUIP. STORAGE W/ EMPLOYEE 
PARKING

SUP R-2 USE OF APT W/2 SFD
R-1

SUP FOR C-2 USES OF TRAILER & ALL TERRAIN VHCLE SALES, RENTAL OR SALE OF HOUSEHOLD, YARD, &GARDEN EQUIPMENT, & LUMBERYARD & BLDG MATERIAL SALES 

A-
1 S

U-
PE

RM
IT

CO
NT

RS
 YD

FOR ZONING
CONTACT THE VILLAGE

OF LOS RANCHOS

     SUP USE OF OFFICE;USE OF VEHICL & PASSNGRBUS STRGE, SELF-STRGE MINI WH, & TRUCK RNTAL & SERVICE; EQUIP STRGE AID WTCHMN CARETKR RESID

ST

RD

RANCHITOS

LA

DR
AIN

AL
AM

ED
A

LATERAL

CH AMISAL

SARAH LA

SARAH LA

HORTON

ROBERTORANCHO

CI
R

RANCHITOS

SA
RA

H

RD

RD

ST

1S
T

PUEBLO LUNA

RD

RD

CT

SARAH

RD

PUEBLO SOLANO

DITCH DITCH

DITCH

DITCH

DITCH

CARLOS RD

CIR

COLES

LA
S ARAH

JACOBSON LA
(PRVT)

(PRVT)ROEHL CT

ROEHL
RD

CAMINO AMADOR
DE

(PRVT)

1S
T S

T
PE

QU
EN

O 
RD

CIR

DA
NIE

L

DANIEL
RD

DANIEL

RD

DANIEL

PLKENYAN

DA
NI

EL

PEQUENO

DEBBIE
CT

2N
D

SIN NOMBRE

CO
LIN

AS

DE R R A MADERA

(PRIVATE)

DERRAMA DERA

TR
L ST

DEL AKER
RD

COTTONWOOD

ST

RD

TYLER

RD

LOS RANCHOS

CHAMISALLATERAL

CH
AM

IS
AL

 LA
TE

RA
L

AL
AM

ED
A

DR
AIN

EL

CORDER

LLANO
LA

LA  CIENEGA
LA

ROEHL

RD

ROEHL
RD

SOLANO

RD

CT

LA CHAMISAL
LA

CHAMISAL LATERAL

2N
D

RI
CE

LA
TE

RA
L

RD

LINDGREN

LA

RO
EH

L C
T

CHAMISO
LA

CHAMISAL WASTEWAY

ROEHL
RD

RD

RI
CE

 LA
TE

RA
L

RD

WY
MARY'S

4T
H

PUEBLO

RANCHO
RD

ENCANTADA     CT

ALMA

RANCHITOS

NUEVO

HACIENDA LA

VERNON

CT

PEQUENOS WY
RANCHO

STATIO
N     

     
 CT

RANCHITOS

RD

PE
CK

  R
D

HEADS UP LA

BALLERINA  CT

FERNLEAF         CT

STATION   C
T

MAJESTY  CT

EVA ROSE

ZIA
 VI

EW
   C

T

Dep. Angelic Garcia North Area Command Center

CS
U-

92
-4

CS
U-

86
-1

2

CZ-72-128

CSU-70-116

CSU-74-45

CZ
-9

0-3
3

CZ-76-8

CZ-82-43

DRB-98-399/SRP5-98-33

CSU-74-34

DRB-94-490

SRP-97-121DRB-98-365

CS
U-

70
-96

CSU-70-15

CZ-28

CZ
-84

-26

CS
U-

74
-18

CZ-86-56
SC5-84-10CSU-85-34

CSU-95-17

CSU-84-38SC5-84-51

CZ---72-61

CZ-80-51

CZ-80-51

CZ--72----61

CSU-71-11

CZ-96-1
CZ-79-61

CSU-70-92
CSU-78-74

CSU-75-47

DRB-95-100

CS
U-

-87
--1

6
CS

U-
-89

--2
7

CZ-85-21
CSU-69-34

CZ-72-61
CZ-74-8

CS
U-

69
-42

CZ-97-7
CZ-80-51

CSU-69-38

CO-99-29(ZA-99-146)

CZ--92-10

DRB-96-43

CZ-95-27

CSU-76-23

CSU-73-51

CSU-85-22

CZ-69-17

DRB-96-175
V-96-39 CZ-74-9

CZ-76-1
SC5-85-20

DRB-94-586

CSU-95-16

DRB-95-205CSU-95-16

CSU-92-3

DRB-94-70

CSU-71-98

CSU-89-54
CSU-79-25

CRV-79-7

CZ-69-76
CSU-90-40 CZ-90-29 CZ-95-1

CSU-80-20
CSU-74-93
CSU-73-60 CSU-85-32

CZ-79-70
CSU-94-27

CSU-73-68CSU-74-93CSU-77-18

CSU-79-48CZ-70-122

CSU
-91

-24
CS

U-
88

-4
1

CZ-69-78

CZ-84-33

CSU-92-6CSU-84-49 CSU-96-13
CZ-78-63

CSU-79-31CSU-20130017

CSU-74-10

SC--94-8
CZ--94-2

CSU--90--28CSU--72--52CZ--88--37

CZ-87-68 CZ--86--58
CSU-72--52

CSU-70-81

CZ
-8

9-
36

CO
-9

1-
2/

CZ---88---37

CSU-78-98 CSU--79--8CZ--78--60

83-11CSU-
CZ-19

CSU-71-116

CZ-78-78

CS
U-

71
-11

8

CSU-72-13
CSU-76-20

ZA-70-22

CZ-81-30

CZ---85---65

CZ-85-65

CSU-72-54
CSU-84-2 CZ--85--78

CSU-84-17
CSU-83-21

CZ-85-78

CZ-87-28

CSU-74---59

CZ-77-54

CSU-72-145

CZ--74--16

CZ
-76

-14

CZ-76-33

CSU-71-66

CZ-73-22

CSU-73-14

SC5-90-1/DRB-89-431

CZ-89-34

CZ-76-57

CSU-71-29
DRB-94-260

CZ-78-50

DRB-96-192

CZ-70-47

CZ-74-1

CSU-70-32

CZ-90-6

CZ-81-49 CZ-84-71

CZ-86-4

CZ--78--62 SC5--79--32

CSU-85-62

CZ--80--60 CZ-92-7

CSU--20
CSU-84-31

CSU-85-7
CSU-71-11 V-85-33

CZ-70-79

CZ-73-35
CSU-91-21

CZ-96-15
V-84-32

CSU-81-42CZ-86-23

ZA-70-102

ZA-10216

CZ-20006
CZ-96-36
CSU-89-15CSU-95-13CSU-73-32

CSU-91-32

CZ-20007

CZ-20008

CZ
-

20
02

0

ZA-30002

ZA
-3

00
11

CS
U-

95
-2

3

ZA
-30

09
6

ZA-30119

ZA-40006

CZ-50002

ZA-50077 CZ-50006

ZA-60004

ZA-60 047

CSU-60029

ZA-60117

SC-60022

ZA-70067

ZA-80003

SC-60024

ZA-80019

CSU-80012

CSU-80017

CSU-80027

CSU-20180015

CSU-70-108-10

CSU-70-108-8a
CSU-70-108-8b

ZA-90045

SN
C-

90
00

1

CSU-90021

CSU-90022

SNC-80002

ZA
-50

15
1

CZ
-20

00
2

ZA-90127

CSU-99018

CSU-20100009

ZA-20100041

CSU-83-54

ZA-20100048

SC-20100001

CZ-20100006
CSU-20100020

SUP #69

ZCOA-20100002
ZCOA-20100001

ZA-20110027

ZA
-2

01
10

09
0

CS
U-

20
11

00
23

ZA-2 0110 14 8

ZA-30157

ZA-30135
ZA-30134

ZA-30155

ZA
-2

01
20

07
6

ZA
-9

90
14

0

ZA-990210

ZA-990211

CZ-01-7
ZA-10217

ZA
-20

12
7

CSU-20120021

ZA-9 90024ZA-9 90022

ZA-990145

CSU-20120027

ZA-10047

ZA-20170060

ZA-85

ZA
-10

7

ZA
-20

19
8

CSU-69-51
ZA-20130059

CZ-84-71

CSU-20130027
CSU-20130035

CZ-20130011

ZA-20140015 
ZA-20140017

ZA
-20

14
00

26

CSU-20140013

ZA-20140052

ZA
-2

01
40

09
2

ZA-20140110

ZA-20150058

ZA-20150082

CSU-70019ZCOA-20120006

ZCOA-20140012

ZCOA-20140001

ZA
-20

150
109

CSU-20160016

ZA- 20160084

ZA-20160086

ZA- 20160090
ZA- 20160089
ZA -2 0170066

ZA- 20170065 ZA -2 0170064

ZA-10107

ZA- 20170094

CZ-20170006

ZA-20170134

ZA-20170176

ZA-20170197

CSU-20180006

CSU-20180001

ZA-20180020ZA-20180021ZA-20180022ZA-20180023

CSU-20180012
ZA-20180095

CSU-90003

CSU-20180018

ZA2019
-01

00

ZA2019-0117

ZA2019-0121

ZA2020-0026
ZA 2020-0025

ZA2020-0024
ZBA2020-0002

ZA
20

20
-0

04
6

ZA
-2

01
70

06
0

ZA2021-0057ZA2021-0058

ZA2021-0061

ZA2022-0045

CSU2022-0015ZA2023-0080

1001192

S P - - - - - - - - 8 5 - - - - - - - - 5 1 9

SP-82-25

SP-88-228

SRP5-30012

SP-79-261

S P - - - 7 7 - - - 7 6

S P - - - 9 3 - - - 3 5

S P - 9 5 - 3 9

SP-84-285

S C 5 - - - - - 8 5 - - - - 2 0

SRP5-

SRP-20100061

S P - - - 8 5 - - - 1 3 5

S P - - - 7 8 - - - 4 8 7

SP-86-129

LD-70-278

LD-69-53

S P - - - - - - - 7 8 - - - - - - - 4 8 6 S P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 8 8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 8 0

SP-87-244

SP
-85

-75

L D - - 6 8 - - 2 6

S-04-04

LD-72-352

SP-77-233

S P - - - 8 6 - - - 4 7

V L R - - - - - - - - 8 5 - - - - - - - - 1
LD-73-334

SRP5-20058

VLR-94-1

S P - - - 8 6 - - - 7 8

SP-85-473

S-
74

-67
(S

P)

1001113

LD-70-141

SP-76-182

SP-78-519

SP-77-148

S P - - 8 6 - - 9 2

SP-81-156

SP-96-131

SP-95-20

SRP5-20003

LD-73-271

S P - - 8 6 - - 2 1 3

S P - 8 0 - - - 2 2

SP-76-25

SP
-96

-99

SP-79-640

SP
-81

-33
2

S P - - - 8 5 - - - 2 9 6

SP--78--575

LD-71-151

S P - - - 8 9 - - - 7 8

S-03-05

S P - - - 8 5 - - - 1 3 5

S P - - - - 9 3 - - - - 3 0

SRP5-99-34

SP-76-7

L D - - 7 3 - - 8 1

SP-75-273

98-33

LD-71-526

S P - - 8 0 - - - 2 6 6

S P - - - - - - 9 3 - - - - - 6 3

LD-73-362

SP-85-310

SP-77-118

S P - - - - - 9 1 - - - - - 2 7

L D - - 7 1 - - 4 3 6

SRP-30067

SP-80-339

SRP-60086

S R P - 6 0 0 9 7

SP-84-251

LD-71-314
SC-50014

SP-83-375

S R P - 2 0 1 6 0 0 5 0

SRP-90049

SC-60024

SR P- 20120069

S R P - 2 0 1 3 0 0 6 3

SRP-20140028

SRP2018-0022

SC --- - - - - - - - -2019- -- - - - - - - - -0007

VLR-RINCONES

D-15-H

Map amended through Fall 2023

O
250 0 250 500 750 1,000

Feet

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
T11N
R3E

SEC 21

UNIFORM PROPERTY CODE
1-015-063

This information is for reference only.
Bernalillo County assumes no liability for errors
associated with the use of these data. Users are
solely responsible for confirming data accuracy

when necessary. Source data from
Bernalillo County and the City of Albuquerque.

For current information visit 
https://www.bernco.gov/planning/

download-zone-atlas-.aspx
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